10

11

12

8359 (Bok (MHOCTP.)-24-nn-007)
8423 (Bok (nHOCTp.)-24-nn-010)
8341 (Bok (MHoOCTp.)-24-nn-005)
7795 (Bok (MHOCTp.)-24-nn-004)
8405 (Bok (MHOCTp.)-24-nn-008)
8429 (Bok (MHOCTp.)-24-nn-013)
8357 (Bok (MHOCTP.)-24-nn-006)
8408 (Bok (MHOCTP.)-24-nn-009)
8325 (Bok (MHOCTp.)-24-nn-003)
8321 (Bok (MHOCTP.)-24-nn-001)
8427 (Bok (MHOCTp.)-24-nn-012)

8425 (Bok (MHOCTp.)-24-nn-011)

KoHKypcHbI cnucok no nporpammam 6akanaBpuara/cneuuvanurera npu npueme
Ha obyueHue Ha 2024/25 yue6Hbii roa B ®rbOY BO MTIK nm. MN.WN. YaiikoBckoro

53.05.04 My3bikanbHO-TeaTpaJibHOE UCKYCCTBO

Bcero

Bcero

Bcero

Bcero

Bcero

Bcero

Bcero

Bcero

Bcero

Bcero

Bcero

Bcero

OuHas ¢popma

MnaaTHbIE MecTa

353,75

337,75

329

3235

317

314

314

307,5

288,25

285,5

278,5

243

Teopu.ncn.

Teopu.ucn.

Teopu.ncn.

Teopu.ncn.

Teopu.ncn.

Teopu.ncn.

Teopu.ncn.

Teopu.ncn.

TBopu.ncn.

Teopu.ncn.

TBopu.ncn.

Teopu.ncn.

90

75

65

70

70

75

70

65

70

65

65

65

Mpod.ncn.

Mpod.mcn.

Mpod.ncn.

Mpod.ucn.

Mpod.ncn.

Mpod.ucn.

Mpod.ncn.

Mpod.ncn.

Mpod.ncn.

Mpod.ncn.

Mpod.ncn.

Mpod.ncn.

82

88,75

89,5

72

83,75

73

82,5

62,5

55

55

69,5

55

Cob.

Cob.

Cob.

Cob.

Cob.

Cob.

Cob.

Cob.

Cob.

Cob.

Cob.

Cob.

90

90

85

90

75

75

75

85

70

75

70

65

Pyc.

Pyc.

Pyc.

Pyc.

Pyc.

Pyc.

Pyc.

Pyc.

Pyc.

Pyc.

Pyc.

Pyc.

A3.

A3.

A3.

Aa3.

A3.

Aa3.

A3.

Aa3.

A3.

Aa3.

A3.

A3.

91,75

84

89,5

91,5

88,25

91

86,5

95

93,25

90,5

74

58




